
Option 1: 
Family Legal + Family IDShield

Option 2: 
Individual Legal (no spouse or dependents) + Individual IDShield (1 person)

Product

Product

Price Per Month 
List Rate

Price Per Month 
List Rate

Group/Large Group
Standalone

Group/Large Group
Standalone

Group/Large Group
Bundled

Group/Large Group
Bundled

Family Legal Plan**

Family IDShield

Total

Individual Legal Plan+

Individual IDShield

Total

USA

USA

$19.95*

$19.95

$39.90

$17.95*

$9.95

$27.90

$18.95/$15.95

$18.95/$15.95

$16.95/$14.95

$8.95/$8.45

$25.90/$23.40

$18.95/$15.95

$14.95/$12.95

$33.90/$28.90

N/A

N/A

  *$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan

Who’s Covered:
• IDShield family covers 2 adults + up to 8 children up to the age of 18 

• Family Legal Plan covers the member, the member’s spouse, never-married dependent children under age 26 and living at home or 
full time in college, dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, and physically or mentally disabled 
children living at home

• Individual Legal Plan available only to those persons with no spouse, domestic partner or any dependents or minor children..

Group vs. Large Group:
To receive the group discounted rate, accounts must have a minimum enrollment of five members. To receive the large group 
discounted rate, accounts must have 2,000 employees and be set up as payroll deduction or fringe.

Additional Requirements: 
Purchase of IDShield plan requires member to have a valid email address.

*$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans.
** HI group and large group pricing is $5 more. 
** Standard Family Legal Plan Monthly, in FL/MA/NV is $17.00/list, $15.95 Group, in NY $15.95/list, $15.95 Group. See States at a Glance 
for details. Covers member, member’s spouse, never-married dependent children under age 21 and living at home, dependent children 
under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, full-time college students up to age 23; never-married, dependent children, 
physically or mentally challenged children living at home.
+ Individual Legal Plan not available in: FL, MA, NV, or NY. 
+ As of September 1, 2015 Individual Legal Plan pending in NC.
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Group Legal + IDShield Pricing Sheet



Florida/Massachusetts/Nevada

Hawaii

New York

Canada

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield Canada

Family LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Individual LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Family LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Individual LegalShield + Family IDShield Canada

*$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

*$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

*$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

*$26 Family plan includes consultation on business matters.. $10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

Who’s Covered:
• IDShield family covers 2 adults + up to 8 children up to the age of 18 

• Family Legal Plan covers the member, the member’s spouse, never-married dependent children under age 26 and living at home or 
full time in college, dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, and physically or mentally disabled 
children living at home. However, in the states of Florida, Massachusetts, Nevada, and New York as well as all Canadian provinces 
in which LegalShield conducts business, the Family Plan covers the member; the member’s spouse; never-married dependent 
children under age 21 and living at home; dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian; never-
married, dependent children who are full-time college students up to age 23; and physically or mentally challenged children 
living at home.

• The Individual Legal Plan is available only to those persons with no spouse, domestic partner or any dependents or minor children. 
The Individual Legal Plan is not available in FL, MA, NV, or NY 

Group vs. Large Group:
To receive the group discounted rate, accounts must have a minimum enrollment of five members. To receive the large group 
discounted rate, accounts must have 2,000 employees and be set up as payroll deduction or fringe.

Additional Requirements: 
Purchase of IDShield plan requires member to have a valid email address.

Product Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product Product

Price Per Month Price Per Month 

Price Per Month 

Price Per Month 

Price Per Month 

Price Per Month 

Price Per Month Price Per Month 

Group/Large Group 
Standalone

Group/Large Group
Standalone

Group/Large Group 
Standalone

Group/Large Group 
Standalone

Group/Large Group 
Standalone

Group/Large Group 
Standalone

Group Standalone Group Standalone

Group/Large Group
Bundled

Group/Large Group
Bundled

Group/Large Group
Bundled

Group Bundled Group Bundled

Family Legal Plan

Family IDShield

Total

Family Legal Plan

Individual IDShield

Total

Family Legal Plan

Individual IDShield

Total

Individual Legal Plan

Individual IDShield

Total

Family Legal Plan

Family IDShield

Total

Family Legal Plan

Family IDShield

Total

Family Legal Plan

Family IDShield Canada

Total

Individual Legal Plan

Family IDShield Canada

Total

$17.00*

$19.95

36.95

$17.00*

$9.95

$26.95

$15.95*

$9.95

$25.90

$22.95*

$9.95

$32.90

$15.95*

$19.95

$35.90

$24.95*

$19.95

$44.90

$26.00*

$12.95

$35.95

$23.00*

$12.95

$32.95

$15.95

$18.95/$15.95
$15.95

$8.95/$8.45

$24.90/$24.40

$15.95

$8.95/$8.45

$24.90/$24.40

$21.95/$19.95

$8.95/$8.45

$30.90/$28.40

$15.95

$18.95/$15.95

$23.95/$20.95

$18.95/$15.95

$18.50

$12.95
$18.50

$12.95

$15.95/$15.95

$14.95/$12.95

$30.90/$28.90

$15.95/$15.95

$14.95/$12.95

$30.90/$28.90

$23.95/$20.95

$14.95/$12.95

$38.90/$33.90

$18.50

$9.95

$28.45

$18.50

$9.95

$28.45
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