Group Legal + IDShield Pricing Sheet

Option 1: Family Legal + Family IDShield			
Product	Price Per Month List Rate	Group/Large Group Standalone	Group/Large Group Bundled
Family Legal Plan**	\$19.95*	\$18.95/\$15.95	\$18.95/\$15.95
Family IDShield	\$19.95	\$18.95/\$15.95	\$14.95/\$12.95
Total	\$39.90		\$33.90/\$28.90

Option 2: Individual Legal (no spouse or dependents) + Individual IDShield (1 person)			
Product	Price Per Month List Rate	Group/Large Group Standalone	Group/Large Group Bundled
Individual Legal Plan ⁺	\$17.95*	\$16.95/\$14.95	N/A
Individual IDShield	\$9.95	\$8.95/\$8.45	N/A
Total	\$27.90		\$25.90/\$23.40

*\$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan

Who's Covered:

- IDShield family covers 2 adults + up to 8 children up to the age of 18
- · Family Legal Plan covers the member, the member's spouse, never-married dependent children under age 26 and living at home or full time in college, dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, and physically or mentally disabled children living at home
- Individual Legal Plan available only to those persons with no spouse, domestic partner or any dependents or minor children..

Group vs. Large Group:

To receive the group discounted rate, accounts must have a minimum enrollment of five members. To receive the large group discounted rate, accounts must have 2,000 employees and be set up as payroll deduction or fringe.

Additional Requirements:

Purchase of IDShield plan requires member to have a valid email address.

- *\$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans.
- ** HI group and large group pricing is \$5 more.
- ** Standard Family Legal Plan Monthly, in FL/MA/NV is \$17.00/list, \$15.95 Group, in NY \$15.95/list, \$15.95 Group. See States at a Glance for details. Covers member, member's spouse, never-married dependent children under age 21 and living at home, dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, full-time college students up to age 23; never-married, dependent children, physically or mentally challenged children living at home.
- + Individual Legal Plan not available in: FL, MA, NV, or NY.
- + As of September 1, 2015 Individual Legal Plan pending in NC.





Massachusetts/Nevada

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone	Group/Large Group Bundled
Family Legal Plan	\$17.00*	\$15.95	\$15.95/\$15.95
Family IDShield	\$19.95	\$18.95/\$15.95	\$14.95/\$12.95
Total	36.95		\$30.90/\$28.90

Family LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone
Family Legal Plan	\$17.00*	\$15.95
Individual IDShield	\$9.95	\$8.95/\$8.45
Total	\$26.95	\$24.90/\$24.40

^{\$10} Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

Hawaii

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone	Group/Large Group Bundled
Family Legal Plan	\$24.95*	\$23.95/\$20.95	\$23.95/\$20.95
Family IDShield	\$19.95	\$18.95/\$15.95	\$14.95/\$12.95
Total	\$44.90		\$38.90/\$33.90

Individual LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone
Individual Legal Pla	n \$22.95*	\$21.95/\$19.95
Individual IDShield	\$9.95	\$8.95/\$8.45
Total	\$32.90	\$30.90/\$28.40

^{*\$10} Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

New York

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone	Group/Large Group Bundled
Family Legal Plan	\$15.95*	\$15.95	\$15.95/\$15.95
Family IDShield	\$19.95	\$18.95/\$15.95	\$14.95/\$12.95
Total	\$35.90	,	\$30.90/\$28.90

Family LegalShield + Individual IDShield

Product	Price Per Month	Group/Large Group Standalone
Family Legal Plan	\$15.95*	\$15.95
Individual IDShield	\$9.95	\$8.95/\$8.45
Total	\$25.90	\$24.90/\$24.40

^{\$10} Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

Canada

Family LegalShield + Family IDShield Canada

Product	Price Per Month	Group Standalone	Group Bundled
Family Legal Plan	\$26.00*	\$18.50	\$18.50
Family IDShield Can	ada \$12.95	\$12.95	\$9.95
Total	\$35.95		\$28.45

Individual LegalShield + Family IDShield Canada

Product	Price Per Month	Group Standalone	Group Bundled
Individual Legal Pla	n \$23.00*	\$18.50	\$18.50
Family IDShield Car	nada \$12.95	\$12.95	\$9.95
Total	\$32.95		\$28.45

^{*\$26} Family plan includes consultation on business matters.. \$10 Enrollment Fee on these plans only, no enrollment fee on any IDShield plan or Group plans

Who's Covered:

- IDShield family covers 2 adults + up to 8 children up to the age of 18
- · Family Legal Plan covers the member, the member's spouse, never-married dependent children under age 26 and living at home or full time in college, dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian, and physically or mentally disabled children living at home. However, in the states of Florida, Massachusetts, Nevada, and New York as well as all Canadian provinces in which LegalShield conducts business, the Family Plan covers the member; the member's spouse; never-married dependent children under age 21 and living at home; dependent children under age 18 for whom the member is legal guardian; nevermarried, dependent children who are full-time college students up to age 23; and physically or mentally challenged children living at home.
- The Individual Legal Plan is available only to those persons with no spouse, domestic partner or any dependents or minor children. The Individual Legal Plan is not available in FL, MA, NV, or NY

Group vs. Large Group:

To receive the group discounted rate, accounts must have a minimum enrollment of five members. To receive the large group discounted rate, accounts must have 2,000 employees and be set up as payroll deduction or fringe.

Additional Requirements:

Purchase of IDShield plan requires member to have a valid email address.



